, x	*	W	1 1/1/21 11	1
21/1/27/2/11/12/2019	Carrilana Laterlan	CALORNY	70001	1
NATIONAL Assessment Contre	Jep desemblos	Dute 45.11, 110 Opt	ubjered	Dono by
Duta In 29 09 190	The state of the s		, ,	1 30
Relinoi ABA CILZUUTY YTY	272 0-11/1pg.	-	13	н
Veh No.	T-IMal/(plulashii/V(dalni)			1
0.0 A. X 09 2A21 78 80	1-Motor Claim Vorin	- VI - () ( )		[ J. ]
All Carly Banance Order	1-Motor My O (Millet on spe	114 4011		
(31) ( Th))   Kebouting Outly	1-Plioto Uploaded	-	-	
a s with order sound and services	Assessmenusurvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Assil Report by Pax / Hand	10 Owner William	F	N
Brotokog Mich I ING Variati Micals / OM! (	1-014-I	( )/Non-INO		
Th Hundenham 17 & Ach Hot &	1.2319K , Ma	Teli	1	
Olymer / Driveri (		Cover Types (		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Policy No: ( ) Per	lodi (	·1/111	, <del></del>	)
Charles and Jan 1	Dalet,	2 4114	PI NO.	10011
the state of the s		-20%; PI 21-79%	01 + 4 00	
. 1113/11/00/2011/47	YOUNG SEENINGER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	W. C. Section of the
A sol of (constitution)		TALLER STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	TEN 1772	1000
Poenal (\$ 1000)		限们基层所负格对参与是不管	of rapplion	1
( ) Walle-In Guytomar ( Oustomer's Info	rmation arkity douggantal	SMOUN HO LOTO	4	1
( ) Willieth Character to annual Tuzus	w uncentily,	114	-11P	1
Ti Ynvoic	OIVES(.) INO()	LAOMINE COI	KITY CITYORK	
Drive-in()/"lowed-in(); invoid	AVXXXABAVICONVERTORINE	<b>然还是供给你的</b>	7517078743	Trust In the second
	FERTANDA NOVARIONAL DE LA CONTRACA	1	www.	1
	Contrash Cm (, )		-	
- Inamed Tush ection	( ) h	11		
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	\$3000	1!	.Lauren	The state of the s
Particular to the second secon	The state of the s	THE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE THE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABBE TA	然們的要	WALLEY
Mary I I was the state of the s		XX SINITARY SALVANO	WATE VALUE OF	Manual I
TEST TEST TO THE T	(V) (U) (A' A' A			
The White Land Control of the Contro				
				PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
The state of the s		BE A PRINCIPALITIES.	AT MILES	William Marinin
2100		<b>别们你你是这一个</b>	20)1	NO RUE
MA2103:972	HALL BUILDING WARE	Apoldoni Imporune (	100X	210111
	WELDON YOUR STREET STEET	Dimy! Air imal (9 Towlny III Yollow, Through Dury)		1110
18.377.18.710 MARIOTANIA PARANCHI PARAN	(1) PT 1 3) FT 1	Yollow Through you ye y	Y WILL	THIE MI
Driver/Owner:	Yor	Triamenay		7, \$160
Continut Not			Y	
Durninged Portion	TONT	NO YEALDONA CALLERY DA		31
The state of the s	, , , 一般	SI COUTLATY CIT/TOTAL	A A L L L	10
QC Cheeked by (Bugn-In-Chergo).	- Inviernment of the second	SI Course Contillation	Nord (x) Von	11 11 11 11
CELANDISMONDE DE L'ANTINO DE L		(6) LIPATO (COLLEGE OF COLLEGE OF	ानका प्रार	30 BINTSUL
	S. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co	13119 1 KOUII		CORAL FEMILES
2 <u>u1_1</u> t		olos doled	· 711	chails Emilian
2/30	1 5	5144 A411-		
project and service (1)		<u>f</u>	•	

s .

# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 24/09/2021 12:31 (SGT) Date of Accident 23/09/2021 18:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident AYE, Singapore Additional Location Information **TOWARDS JURONG** Country/State of Loss Singapore

# **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SGX7550Z

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner TODDS PARTNERS PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX177E **Email Address** thenzg@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96956376 Alternative Phone No +65-96956376

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Wish Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category

Commercial vehicle Transmission Auto CC 1794

## INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMHCSNA00004242101 Cover Note Number

# DRIVER

Name of Driver MOHAMED ALI S/O SHAIK DOW NRIC No SXXXX970Z

Date Of Birth 08/02/1958 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 11/11/1987 Driving experience 33 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96956376 Alt. Phone Number Email Address thenzg@gmail.com Address BLK 119 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #13-67 Address complement Postcode 152119 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name SUKARI Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Bukit Merah West Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18003779999 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63773923 Police Station Address 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 Singapore 159682 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210924/2021 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident WITH OWNER Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLV2319K

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer	Di
Vehicle Model	Bluecar
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Cotegory	
Name of Driver	NA / Unknown
NRIC No	ADRIAN
Contact Number	SXXXX725J
Address	(Phone) +65-90077763
Address complement	Tenad =
Postcode	Service :
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	72771 ·
Details of property damaged in accident	9-0e ·
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1844A
of radoctiger (including Driver)	4144

# SKETCH PLAN

# MPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) ...Jcessing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. 20/08/2020

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature ( & Time	If driver is not the policyho	Pore	essed by Reporting Centre onnel
	MA WES			A- SAX7550 Z
				B-BLV 5319K

Describe Circumstances of	the Accident	
		2
	DA	
£ man	Katara la altara	
- 4	the state of the s	
٧ .		
	Doline Report.	
	1.	· ·
	1/202/0924/2021	
		31
1		
Declaration		
We declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every record	
We declare the foregoing particular	A Company Cospect	/ ./ / .
OliCVholder's Signatival Page o	Private Size	W 24/09/202
ime	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
		Personnel



#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

  1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

  2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	or this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
	ENT STATEMENT
Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	249/11 23/9/21 18:00 pm AVE toward Jury
DETAILS	OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	Sax7550Z
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	Todds Powhier
Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No	201533177E
Email Address	
Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	·
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant	Wish.
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
re you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  Transmission	TP.
CC	
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company	China Tapinf.
Type of Coverage Fleet Policy	
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	•
DRIVER	
Name of Driver	Mohamed Mi do Shaik Dow
NRIC No	\$ 13489702
Accident report SC1 B21 E00000	TOTOLIVE

Accident report SC1P21500002

Page 1 of 15

Date Of Birth	
Occupation Assume Assum	Hirev
Date Of Driving Pass	
Driving experience	11111198+
Gender	110 = 1 = 21
Mobile Number	76156376.
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	i di *
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Is the driver the policyholder?	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	18 10 2 10.
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	411160
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	11 m.
***************************************	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
A B Department of the Contract	
Type of Accident	
Weather Conditions	clear
Road Surface	DVI
Committee to the second of the proper pages.	erg
OTHER INFORMATION	
The second of the little lands of the land	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	MO.
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	7
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	10
Was any other material or present despital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	or note:
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	The state of the s
Has the driver been approached by unknown persion(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	(1)
conclude your accident claims assistance?	140
PASSENGER 1	
Name	SUKAN
Name	Mala
Gender	more.
Section and the agreement was a part of the contract of the co	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
The state of the s	
Was the accident reported to the police?	· Yes ·
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	903
If yes, against whom?	KOK HE PUKOK   T.
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	Control of the contro
CINCOMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO SKETCH	
Transport Tourist Advances of the Control of the Co	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
The second secon	Application of the second of t
Are accident photos available 6	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
Was there any audio recorded?	***
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	511/7210/
Vehicle Manufacturer	3 W 7 3 MVC.
Vehicle Model	SLV 2319/C. Bluecar
Vehicle Variant	Dimercon
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	5
Vehicle Category	*
(ST)	
Accident report SC1P215O0002	Page 2 of 15

8/2/1458

Name of Driver	٠	Advicu
NRIC No		000.
Contact Number	*	C48 =
Address		and F
Address complement		100
Postcode	70	
Insurance Company Name		×
Nature Of Damage	77	
Details of property damaged in accident		
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)		





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210924/2021

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tim 24/09/20	ne Report I 21 10:20	Vlade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informar	nt's Partic	ulars		16
Name of MOHAMI	Informant: ED ALI S/0	O SHAIK DOW	Address: APT BLK 119 BUKIT MERAH 152119	H VIEW #13-67 SINGAPORE
	/ S13489	70Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	
	y: DRE CITIZ	EN	Email:	Mobile: 96956376
Sex: Male	Age: 63	Date of Birth: 08/02/1958	Type of Informant:	
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation Private Dr	on: river		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:

Type of	Mation of the Accide	Drink	Dota (Time 6	<b>的现在分词</b>
Accident:		Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location
Location:		No	23/09/2021 18:00	Straight Road
AYER RAJAH	EXPRESSWAY			
*	- LI TILLOUVAT	3		
101				
Weather:		Parado (		
		Road Surface:	-	Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry	.	Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:	17	Traffic Volume:
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: Type of Collisi	on: ng Vehicles - Head T	Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled	17	

CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				Medel	Make	Type	Vehicle No.
f Passenge	No of Pa	Condition	Color	Model	TOYOTA	Car	SGX7550Z
· doconge	1	Slightly	Silver		TOYOTA	Jour	
		Damaged			BLUECAR	Car	SLV2319K
	0		White		DLUECAR		
	0	Slightly Damaged	White		BLUECAR	Juli	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	The state of the second state of the second state of the second s
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Hos of D. I.
	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20210924/2021

2 of 3

Report No. T/20210924/2021

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	MOHAMED ALI S/O SHAIK DOW			
			ID No.	S1348970Z
Related Vehicle	SGX7550Z (Car)			
	33773302 (Car)		Contact No.	96956376
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			
process Clarifo	THE		Class of	Class: 2B,3
			Driving	Date of Expiry: NIL
			Licence &	The of Expiry. MIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Expiry Date	
No. of Days grant	ad Martin III	Date Disc	harge NIL	
ajo grani	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury NIL	

# Brief Details.

On 23/09/2021 at about 6pm, I was travelling along AYE near to Clementi Flyover towards Jurong on the extreme right lane and as the car in front did an emergency brake, I managed to brake as to not hit the car. Suddenly I felt an impact and realized the car (V2) behind had hit my car and had resulted my car to move but I managed to brake again as to not hit the car in front. Both of us then got out of the vehicle and exchanged particulars. The driver namely Adrian (NRIC: S9827725J, HP: 90077763) informed that the brake is spoiled and he couldn't brake thus the collision.

There is a dent to the rear side of my vehicle and V2 front bumper is dented. I have an in-car camera on both front and rear and it is working. No one is injured and no government property damage.





T/20210924/2021

3 of 3

Report No. T/20210924/2021

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-3779999

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Signature of Officer Recording The Report D / Sgt 3 SHARIFAH HANISAH BINTE SAMAT	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/09/2021 10:20
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SI TAN JEOK LENG	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476151  Authentication Stamp	SN 45
NP168	SIGNATURE



# 中国太平保险 (新加坡) 有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

R SN

Act (Chapter 189)

Nor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0478A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00004242101

Engine No.: 1ZZ2949496

1 Index Mark and Registration

SGX7550Z

Cha. No.: ZNE100377510

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

TODDS PARTNERS PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

01/05/2021

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$2,000.00

(00:00:00)

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$4,000.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

Excess Sect. II

S\$2,000.00 \$\$4,000.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

30/04/2022

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\* As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER

6. Limitations as to use:\*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

E FORGINGE GO. . HONG LEUNG FINANCE LID AS HE OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Lim Lee Choo Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

© 6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com